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Prueba 35 Masc., 200m Libre AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 6 

1 ESTEBAN BLASCO, David 01 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

2 AHUMADA NAVALON, Artur 87 C.N. Ontinyent NT : . 

3 GARCIA TARIN, Oscar 78 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

4 SEGARRA GONZALEZ, Ruben 96 C.N. Xuquer NT : . 

5 MONTEAGUDO CHAVES, Rene 04 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

 
Serie 2 de 6 

1 ESTELLES CABELLO, Javier 91 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

2 PENALBA PEIRO, Felip 69 C.N. Ontinyent NT : . 

3 FIORINI, Lucas 89 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

4 HIGON SORRIBES, Jose M. 95 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

5 HERRAIZ DE LA TORRE, David 86 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent NT : . 

6 SALAS ARIAS, Fernando 87 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

 
Serie 3 de 6 

 

1 MARTINEZ JORGE, Miguel Angel 83 C.N. La Costera 3:05.92 25m : . 

2 ZUIKO, Stanislav 85 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:51.75 25m : . 

3 GARCIA- MELGARES LINARES, Francisco 81 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:51.75 50m : . 

4 COLOMINA BENEDITO, Carlos 71 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:48.50 25m : . 
5 GRAMAGE PALOP, Miguel Angel 77 C.N. Ontinyent 3:03.05 25m : . 

6 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Antonio 73 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

 
Serie 4 de 6 

 

1 PEREZ DELGADO, Javier 71 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:43.32 50m : . 

2 MAS GONZALEZ, Emilio 71 Club Soc Turis Natacio 2:41.54 50m : . 

3 VILCHES DEL CASTILLO, Alejandro 78 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:31.74 25m : . 

4 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, Daniel 81 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:35.37 25m : . 

5 CERVERA BONANAD, Luis 91 C.N.E. Gandia 2:38.18 25m : . 

6 MIRALLES ROMAGUERA, Santiago 78 C.N.E. Gandia 2:40.11 25m : . 

 
Serie 5 de 6 

1 SANCHO MAYOR, Lucas 00 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:29.35 25m : . 

2 FERRI LLOPIS, Juan Manuel 90 C.N. La Costera 2:29.09 50m : . 

3 ARNES JIMENEZ, Roberto Carlos 82 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:24.63 25m : . 

4 VALERO REQUENI, Santiago 76 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:28.66 50m : . 

5 GIMENEZ SERRANO, Borja 94 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:25.97 25m : . 

6 GARCIA PONS, Agusti 73 C.N. La Costera 2:30.37 25m : . 
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Prueba 35, Masc., 200m Libre 

 
Serie 6 de 6 

1 PUCHADES ORTIZ, Jose 69 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:20.92 25m : . 

2 CAMARASA GALAN, Guillem 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:11.02 25m : . 

3 VIDAL PERPIÑA, Jose 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 2:09.15 25m : . 

4 GIMENO MATEO, Carlos 04 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:12.82 50m : . 

5 GIMENEZ QUEREN, Denis 99 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:18.40 25m : . 
6 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Ricardo 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2:20.98 25m : . 

 

 
Prueba 36 

23/02/2025 

Fem., 200m Libre AG 20 - 119 

Lista de salida 

  
AN 

    

Serie 1 de 2      

1 ALARCON RODRIGO, Judith 01 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

2 GINER MAÑO, Sofia 94 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

3 MUELLER, Christina 83 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 4:12.94 25m : . 

4 GIMENEZ CRUZA, Irene 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira NT : . 

5 HERNANDEZ SANTOS, Isabel Yinghua 95 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

6 BLASCO PEREZ, Ainhoa M. 98 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

 
Serie 2 de 2 

     

1 GARCIA TESTAL, Cristina 67 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 3:22.18 50m : . 
 

2 PIQUER MOLLA, Maria 81 C.N.E. Gandia 3:05.44 25m : . 

3 SANCRISTOBAL SIMO, Laura 02 C.N.E. Gandia 3:01.31 25m : . 
 

4 MARTINEZ MARTI, Beatriz 78 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 3:05.36 25m : . 

5 BELLA IRANZO, Julia 79 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 3:13.72 25m : . 
 

6 PEIRATS VICENT, Inmaculada 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 4:11.87 25m : . 

 

 
Prueba 37 Masc., 50m Espalda AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 3 

2 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Rafael 81 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 
 

3 GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis 91 C.E. Lgtb+samarucs Valencia NT : . 

4 SANZ CALABUIG, Antonio 84 C.N. La Costera NT : . 
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Prueba 37, Masc., 50m Espalda 

 
Serie 2 de 3 

2 SEGARRA GONZALEZ, Ruben 96 C.N. Xuquer NT : . 

3 SORIANO PASCUAL, Daniel 04 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

4 ESCRIVA ADROVER, Francisco De Borja 75 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

5 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Adrian 94 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

 
Serie 3 de 3 

1 SEGOVIA GARCIA, Alfonso 74 C.N. Ontinyent 41.87 25m : . 

2 ESTELLES CABELLO, Francisco Jose 75 C.N.E. Gandia 40.87 25m : . 
3 MARTINEZ NOGUERA, Adrian 76 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 32.79 50m : . 

4 FERRANDO BAYARRI, Vicente 95 C.N.E. Gandia 37.53 25m : . 

5 PEREZ DELGADO, Javier 71 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 41.62 25m : . 

6 BENEYTO MOLLA, Antonio 80 C.N. La Costera 46.79 25m : . 

 

 
Prueba 38 

23/02/2025 

Fem., 
 

 
AN 

50m Espalda  AG 20 - 119 

Lista de salida 

Serie 1 de 3     

1 NAVARRO CARRERO, Eva 83 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

2 RIVERA NAVARRO, Maria 02 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT 
 

: . 

3 PEIRO LLORENS, Angela 83 C.N. La Costera 53.54 
 

25m : . 

4 OLTRA BENAVENT, Emma 01 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent NT 
 

: . 

5 SAVOINI ARROYO, Nerea 93 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent NT 
 

: . 

 
Serie 2 de 3 

   
 

1 FIGUEROA HERNANDEZ, Irene 98 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 50.27 25m : . 
 

2 LOPEZ BONO, Idoya 72 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 49.41 25m : . 

3 SOTOCA CASTRO, Paula 01 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 43.57 25m : . 
4 MARTI VALERO, Angela 99 C.N. Xuquer 45.99 25m : . 

 

5 GRAMAJO CARABACA, Barbara 88 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 49.47 25m : . 

6 VIDAL JUAREZ, Mari Carmen 79 C.N. La Costera 51.02 25m : . 
 

 
Serie 3 de 3 

 

1 ALMIÑANA PIERA, Sandra 91 C.N.E. Gandia 42.68 25m : . 

2 FERNANDEZ, Marianyi 03 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 35.62 25m : . 

3 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Irene 92 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 34.19 25m : . 

4 PIQUERAS CHULIA, Andrea 02 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 34.70 25m : . 
5 LORA MARTINEZ, Yaiza 97 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 37.39 50m : . 

6 OLMOS CARBONELL, Alicia 00 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 43.72 50m : . 
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Prueba 39 Masc., 400m Estilos AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 2 

2 DELGADO VAN LOOK, Francisco Javier 68 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
 

3 MARTINEZ HAWKINS, Xavier 01 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

4 VIÑALS BLASCO, Enric 62 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT : . 
 

 
Serie 2 de 2 

 

1 MARTINEZ MERCHANTE, Lorenzo 03 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

2 DURICH MUÑOZ, Fernando David 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 7:45.58 25m : . 
3 MORENO VIDAL, Victor Manuel 72 C.N.E. Gandia 5:09.53 25m : . 

4 CARVAJAL LERA, Javier 69 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 7:40.52 50m : . 

5 RODRIGUEZ BALLESTER, Sergio 72 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
6 MALLO FAURE, German 04 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

 

 
Prueba 40 

23/02/2025 

Fem., 400m Estilos  AG 20 - 119 

Lista de salida 

  
AN 

  

Serie 1 de 1    

2 VALDERAS MUÑOZ, Amparo 55 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT : . 

3 CAMPS MANSILLA, Caterina 98 C.N.E. Gandia 5:57.51 
 

25m : . 

4 JORDA LLONA, Edurne 71 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 7:39.49 
 

25m : . 

 
 

 

Prueba 41 Masc., 50m Libre AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 6 

2 PÉREZ TORRES, Isaac 83 C.E. Lgtb+samarucs Valencia NT : . 
 

3 DIAZ, Ricardo Gabriel 91 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

4 BATALLER MASCARELL, Jordi 70 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 
 

 
Serie 2 de 6 

1 SANZ CALABUIG, Antonio 84 C.N. La Costera NT : . 

2 PENALBA PEIRO, Felip 69 C.N. Ontinyent 40.51 25m : . 

3 COLOMER MARTINEZ, Francesc Enric 72 C.N. La Costera 35.47 25m : . 

4 GRAMAGE PALOP, Miguel Angel 77 C.N. Ontinyent 37.06 25m : . 

5 FAHMY, Ihab 60 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

6 SORIANO PASCUAL, Daniel 04 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 
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Prueba 41, Masc., 50m Libre 

 
Serie 3 de 6 

1 SANLORENZO PRATS, Borja 83 C.N.E. Gandia 34.17 25m : . 

2 DURICH MUÑOZ, Fernando David 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 33.93 25m : . 

3 IBAÑEZ VIVÓ, Roberto 77 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 32.64 25m : . 

4 GONZALEZ PLA, German 79 C.N. La Costera 33.19 25m : . 

5 MONTEAGUDO CHAVES, Rene 04 C.D. Aquatic Requena 34.01 25m : . 
6 ARGENT PERALES, Esteban 80 C.N. La Costera 34.34 25m : . 

 
Serie 4 de 6 

1 MALDONADO AÑO, Francisco 69 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 32.47 25m : . 

2 GARCIA- MELGARES LINARES, Francisco 81 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 31.69 25m : . 

3 ESTELLES CABELLO, Francisco Jose 75 C.N.E. Gandia 31.03 25m : . 

4 MAS GONZALEZ, Emilio 71 Club Soc Turis Natacio 31.87 50m : . 

5 BAKER, Phillip John 56 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 31.85 25m : . 
6 BEYER, Stefan 77 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 32.55 25m : . 

 
Serie 5 de 6 

 

1 HERREROS VICTORIA, Carlos 84 C.N.E. Gandia 30.56 25m : . 

2 ESCRIVA ADROVER, Francisco De Borja 75 C.N.E. Gandia 30.30 25m : . 

3 SALVADOR CABELLO, Juan 84 C.N. La Costera 29.71 25m : . 

4 HERRAIZ DE LA TORRE, David 86 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 30.04 25m : . 
5 GADEA PONT, Daniel 93 C.N. La Costera 30.39 25m : . 
6 ROS LLOPIS, Miguel 88 C.N.E. Gandia 31.03 25m : . 

 
Serie 6 de 6 

 

1 MOLINA BUENO, Carlos 96 C.N. La Costera 28.47 25m : . 

2 ZAYAS PLAZA, Luis 86 C.N.E. Gandia 27.07 50m : . 

3 MORANT SANTIAGO, Javier 91 C.N.E. Gandia 25.19 25m : . 

4 TOLSA SANCHIS, Jordi 90 C.N. La Costera 25.77 25m : . 

5 GIMENEZ QUEREN, Denis 99 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 27.46 25m : . 

6 MONTANER BARON, Jose Enrique 89 C.N.E. Gandia 29.19 25m : . 

 
 

 

Prueba 42 Fem., 50m Libre AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 3 

2 REDONDO NAVAL, Sofia 99 C.N. Xuquer NT : . 
3 LOPEZ BONO, Idoya 72 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 41.75 25m : . 

 

4 GARCIA MORENO, Ana 84 C.N. La Costera 46.46 25m : . 
 

5 BENEYTO SATORRES, Sara 77 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
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Prueba 42, Fem., 50m Libre 

 
Serie 2 de 3 

1 WOOD, Claire 68 Club Soc Turis Natacio 40.98 50m : . 

2 VILAR MORANT, Silvia 92 C.N.E. Gandia 39.15 25m : . 

3 GARCIA TESTAL, Cristina 67 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 36.26 50m : . 

4 VIDAL JUAREZ, Mari Carmen 79 C.N. La Costera 37.86 25m : . 

5 PEIRO LLORENS, Angela 83 C.N. La Costera 40.65 50m : . 
6 PIQUER MOLLA, Maria 81 C.N.E. Gandia 41.05 25m : . 

 
Serie 3 de 3 

1 PINO VIZKELETI, Fatima 05 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 33.56 25m : . 

2 MARTI BRINES, Pilar 74 C.N.E. Gandia 32.25 25m : . 

3 GARRIDO ANTOLI, Laia 92 C.N. La Costera 29.76 25m : . 

4 HERRERO CANDEL, Carla 90 C.N. La Costera 31.58 50m : . 

5 HIGUERAS GARCIA, Gema 84 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 32.67 50m : . 
6 CARDETE ROIG, Monica 71 C.N.E. Gandia 33.98 50m : . 

 
 

 

Prueba 43 Masc., 100m Braza AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 5 

2 MARTINEZ HAWKINS, Xavier 01 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
 

3 MARTINEZ JORGE, Miguel Angel 83 C.N. La Costera NT : . 

4 AHUMADA NAVALON, Artur 87 C.N. Ontinyent NT : . 
 

 
Serie 2 de 5 

1 RODRIGUEZ BALLESTER, Sergio 72 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

2 GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis 91 C.E. Lgtb+samarucs Valencia NT : . 

3 PUCHADES ORTIZ, Jorge 70 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT : . 
4 PEREZ PEIRATS, David 04 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
5 MALLO FAURE, German 04 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

 
Serie 3 de 5 

 

1 COLOMER MARTINEZ, Francesc Enric 72 C.N. La Costera 1:38.07 25m : . 

2 PUCHADES ORTIZ, Jose 69 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:27.85 25m : . 

3 GARCIA MANUEL, Alvaro 88 C.N.E. Gandia 1:27.05 25m : . 

4 CERVERA BONANAD, Luis 91 C.N.E. Gandia 1:27.78 25m : . 

5 FIORINI, Lucas 89 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:36.77 25m : . 
6 SALAS ARIAS, Fernando 87 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
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Prueba 43, Masc., 100m Braza 

 
Serie 4 de 5 

1 ARGENT PERALES, Esteban 80 C.N. La Costera 1:25.18 25m : . 

2 FERRI LLOPIS, Juan Manuel 90 C.N. La Costera 1:21.50 25m : . 

3 VALERO REQUENI, Santiago 76 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:20.01 25m : . 

4 MORENO VIDAL, Victor Manuel 72 C.N.E. Gandia 1:20.37 25m : . 

5 SAMPEDRO CHAFER, Jose Vicente 93 C.N. La Costera 1:24.32 25m : . 
6 GIMENEZ SERRANO, Borja 94 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 1:25.74 25m : . 

 
Serie 5 de 5 

1 ZAYAS PLAZA, Luis 86 C.N.E. Gandia 1:19.39 50m : . 

2 CERDA MARTINEZ, Guillermo 81 C.E. Lgtb+samarucs Valencia 1:13.01 25m : . 

3 VIDAL PERPIÑA, Jose 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 1:11.75 25m : . 

4 VICENTE TORNERO, Santiago 94 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:12.55 25m : . 

5 SAEZ MOLINA, Samuel 95 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:14.92 25m : . 
6 VILCHES DEL CASTILLO, Alejandro 78 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 1:17.19 25m : . 

 
 

 

Prueba 44 Fem., 100m Braza AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 3 

2 HIGUERAS GARCIA, Gema 84 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT : . 
 

3 LORA MARTINEZ, Yaiza 97 C.N. Ferca-San Jose NT : . 

4 ESTEPA MELGAREJO, Laura Maria 94 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
 

5 REDONDO NAVAL, Sofia 99 C.N. Xuquer NT : . 

 
Serie 2 de 3 

1 SAN JUAN PIQUER, Marta 77 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

2 BELLA IRANZO, Julia 79 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 1:50.15 25m : . 
3 UCEDA TORRES, Consuelo 74 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:49.17 50m : . 

4 GARCIA MORENO, Ana 84 C.N. La Costera 1:50.02 25m : . 

5 MUELLER, Christina 83 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:51.39 25m : . 
6 POZA VACAS, Blanca 72 C.N. Trencaones Alzira NT : . 

 
Serie 3 de 3 

 

1 SOTOCA CASTRO, Paula 01 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:38.74 25m : . 

2 MATEO SANCHEZ, Olivia 00 C.D. Aquatic Requena 1:39.03 50m : . 

3 PIQUERAS CHULIA, Andrea 02 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:28.53 25m : . 
4 PEREZ PEIRATS, Beatriz 99 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:35.03 25m : . 

5 RIVERA NAVARRO, Maria 02 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:38.30 25m : . 

6 PINO VIZKELETI, Fatima 05 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:40.90 25m : . 
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Prueba 45 

23/02/2025 

Masc., 100m Mariposa AG 20 - 119 

Lista de salida 

  
AN 

   

Serie 1 de 2     

1 ESTEBAN BLASCO, David 01 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

2 HIGON SORRIBES, Jose M. 95 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

3 ROIG COMAS, Antoni Miquel 91 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

4 CAMARASA GALAN, Guillem 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira NT : . 

5 ARNES JIMENEZ, Roberto Carlos 82 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

6 JIMENEZ NAVARRO, Pablo 02 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

 
Serie 2 de 2 

    

1 MASIA FONS, Jaime 93 C.D. Aquatic Requena 1:31.28 25m : . 
 

2 TAMARIT I GIRAU, Ramon 78 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:18.55 25m : . 

3 DIAZ VALDES, Carles 95 C.N.E. Gandia 1:09.52 25m : . 
 

4 MARTINEZ NOGUERA, Adrian 76 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 1:16.14 25m : . 

5 BAKER, Phillip John 56 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:19.07 25m : . 
 

6 CARVAJAL LERA, Javier 69 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:34.60 25m : . 

 

 
Prueba 46 Fem., 100m Mariposa AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 1 

1 ALCARAZ SORIANO, Elia 03 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

2 ROSENOVA STEFANOVA, Sonya 79 C.N. La Costera 1:48.34 25m : . 

3 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Irene 92 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:15.62 25m : . 

4 OLMOS CARBONELL, Alicia 00 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:22.01 50m : . 

5 GIMENEZ CRUZA, Irene 03 C.N. Trencaones Alzira NT : . 

6 SAVOINI ARROYO, Nerea 93 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent NT : . 

 

 
Prueba 47 Masc., 200m Espalda AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 2 

2 VIDAL GALINDO, Miguel 42 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent NT : . 
 

3 BEYER, Stefan 77 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

4 SANCHO MAYOR, Lucas 00 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
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Prueba 47, Masc., 200m Espalda 

 
Serie 2 de 2 

1 OLTRA GIL, Juan Ignacio 67 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 3:16.52 25m : . 

2 GARCIA PONS, Agusti 73 C.N. La Costera 3:03.09 25m : . 

3 TOLSA SANCHIS, Jordi 90 C.N. La Costera 2:40.35 50m : . 

4 VIÑALS BLASCO, Enric 62 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 3:01.75 25m : . 

5 COLOMINA BENEDITO, Carlos 71 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 3:15.17 25m : . 
6 SEGOVIA GARCIA, Alfonso 74 C.N. Ontinyent 3:26.58 25m : . 

 
 

 

Prueba 48 Fem., 200m Espalda AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 2 

2 IZQUIERDO LOPEZ, Alba 03 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
 

3 SNELL, Carol 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

4 PENADES BALLESTER, Maria Del Carmen  61 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 
 

 
Serie 2 de 2 

2 HERNANDEZ SANTOS, Isabel Yinghua 95 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

3 CAMPS MANSILLA, Caterina 98 C.N.E. Gandia 2:47.83 25m : . 

4 MARTINEZ MARTI, Beatriz 78 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 3:32.07 25m : . 
5 BAÑULS ESCOLANO, Maite 79 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

 

 
Prueba 49 

23/02/2025 

 
 
 

 
AN 

1500m Libre  AG 20 - 119 

Lista de salida 

Serie 1 LADO IZQUIERDO     

1 GARRIDO ANTOLI, Laia 92 C.N. La Costera 28:00.00 25m : . 

2  VALDERAS MUÑOZ, Amparo 55 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 27:22.62 
 

50m : . 
6 MASIA FONS, Jaime 93 C.D. Aquatic Requena 27:59.20 

 

25m : . 

 
Serie 1 LADO DERECHO 

   
 

1 NAVARRO CARRERO, Eva 83 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 27:00.00 25m : . 
2 MARTI VALERO, Angela 99 C.N. Xuquer 26:10.43 25m : . 

 

3 ROMERO SANTA, Amparo 78 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 25:00.00 25m : . 

4 SNELL, Carol 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 25:00.00 25m : . 
 

5 FIGUEROA HERNANDEZ, Irene 98 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 26:56.82 50m : . 
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Prueba 49, 1500m Libre 

 
Serie 2 LADO IZQUIERDO 

1 OLTRA GIL, Juan Ignacio 67 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 24:00.00 : . 

2 ESTEPA MELGAREJO, Laura Maria 94 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 24:00.00 25m : . 

3 PEREZ PEIRATS, David 04 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 23:35.37 25m : . 

4 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Antonio 73 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 24:00.00 25m : . 

5 BENEYTO MOLLA, Antonio 80 C.N. La Costera 24:07.33 25m : . 
6 VALENCIANO BARBA, Raquel 75 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 24:45.60 25m : . 

 
Serie 2 LADO DERECHO 

1 FERNANDEZ, Marianyi 03 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 22:30.00 25m : . 

2 MARTINEZ MERCHANTE, Lorenzo 03 C.D. Aquatic Requena 21:30.50 25m : . 

3 GIMENO MATEO, Carlos 04 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 19:40.18 25m : . 

4 BARBERA SUAREZ, Joan Baptista 92 C.N. La Costera 20:31.53 25m : . 

5 BAÑULS ESCOLANO, Maite 79 C.N.E. Gandia 22:30.00 25m : . 
6 PUCHADES ORTIZ, Jorge 70 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 23:00.00 25m : . 

 
 

 

Prueba 50 Masc., 100m Estilos AG 20 - 119 

23/02/2025 Lista de salida 

 
AN 

Serie 1 de 5 

1 MORANT SANTIAGO, Javier 91 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

2 ZUIKO, Stanislav 85 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

3 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Rafael 81 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

4 GADEA PONT, Daniel 93 C.N. La Costera NT : . 

5 SALVADOR CABELLO, Juan 84 C.N. La Costera NT : . 

6 BATALLER MASCARELL, Jordi 70 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

 
Serie 2 de 5 

1 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Adrian 94 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

2 FERRANDO BAYARRI, Vicente 95 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

3 HERREROS VICTORIA, Carlos 84 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

4 SAEZ MOLINA, Samuel 95 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

5 GARCIA TARIN, Oscar 78 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

6 MALDONADO AÑO, Francisco 69 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

 
Serie 3 de 5 

 

1 PÉREZ TORRES, Isaac 83 C.E. Lgtb+samarucs Valencia NT : . 
2 GARCIA MANUEL, Alvaro 88 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

3 ESTELLES CABELLO, Javier 91 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

4 SAMPEDRO CHAFER, Jose Vicente 93 C.N. La Costera NT : . 
5 IBAÑEZ VIVÓ, Roberto 77 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent NT : . 

6 MONTANER BARON, Jose Enrique 89 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 
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Prueba 50, Masc., 100m Estilos 

 
Serie 4 de 5 

1 SANLORENZO PRATS, Borja 83 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 

2 VICENTE TORNERO, Santiago 94 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia NT : . 

3 CERDA MARTINEZ, Guillermo 81 C.E. Lgtb+samarucs Valencia 1:16.03 25m : . 

4 GONZALEZ PLA, German 79 C.N. La Costera 1:35.40 25m : . 

5 ROS LLOPIS, Miguel 88 C.N.E. Gandia NT : . 
6 JIMENEZ NAVARRO, Pablo 02 C.D. Aquatic Requena NT : . 

 
Serie 5 de 5 

1 MIRALLES ROMAGUERA, Santiago 78 C.N.E. Gandia 1:14.48 25m : . 

2 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Ricardo 66 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:12.98 25m : . 

3 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, Daniel 81 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 1:11.06 25m : . 

4 DIAZ VALDES, Carles 95 C.N.E. Gandia 1:11.96 25m : . 

5 MOLINA BUENO, Carlos 96 C.N. La Costera 1:14.42 25m : . 
6 DELGADO VAN LOOK, Francisco Javier 68 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:15.09 25m : . 

 

 
Prueba 51 

23/02/2025 

Fem., 
 

 
AN 

100m Estilos AG 20 - 119 

Lista de salida 

Serie 1 de 3    

1 WOOD, Claire 68 Club Soc Turis Natacio NT : . 

2 IZQUIERDO LOPEZ, Alba 03 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 
 

NT : . 

3 BENEYTO SATORRES, Sara 77 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 
 

NT : . 

4 ALCARAZ SORIANO, Elia 03 C.D. Aquatic Requena 
 

NT : . 

5 OLTRA BENAVENT, Emma 01 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 
 

NT : . 

 
Serie 2 de 3 

  
 

1 POZA VACAS, Blanca 72 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 1:48.35 25m : . 
2 GRAMAJO CARABACA, Barbara 88 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:40.83 25m : . 

 

3 ALMIÑANA PIERA, Sandra 91 C.N.E. Gandia 1:36.18 25m : . 

4 JORDA LLONA, Edurne 71 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:40.78 25m : . 
 

5 ROSENOVA STEFANOVA, Sonya 79 C.N. La Costera 1:42.54 25m : . 

6 UCEDA TORRES, Consuelo 74 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:49.71 25m : . 
 

 
Serie 3 de 3 

 

1 SANCRISTOBAL SIMO, Laura 02 C.N.E. Gandia 1:25.47 25m : . 

2 MARTI BRINES, Pilar 74 C.N.E. Gandia 1:21.01 25m : . 
3 VILAR MORANT, Silvia 92 C.N.E. Gandia 1:14.32 25m : . 

4 PEREZ PEIRATS, Beatriz 99 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 1:20.59 25m : . 

5 HERRERO CANDEL, Carla 90 C.N. La Costera 1:22.71 25m : . 
6 MATEO SANCHEZ, Olivia 00 C.D. Aquatic Requena 1:29.86 25m : . 
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Horario de la sesión No. 1 - 1 Jornada 1 Sesión 23/02/2025 - 9:30 

 
9:30 35. 200m Libre Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:20 6 Series 35 

9:50 36. 200m Libre Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 2 Series 12 

10:00 37. 50m Espalda Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 3 Series 13 

10:05 38. 50m Espalda Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 3 Series 17 

10:10 39. 400m Estilos Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:15 2 Series 9 

10:25 40. 400m Estilos Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 1 Serie 3 

10:35 41. 50m Libre Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 6 Series 33 

10:45 42. 50m Libre Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 3 Series 16 

10:50 43. 100m Braza Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 5 Series 26 

11:00 44. 100m Braza Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 3 Series 16 

11:05 45. 100m Mariposa Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 2 Series 12 

11:10 46. 100m Mariposa Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 1 Serie 6 

11:15 47. 200m Espalda Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:05 2 Series 9 

11:20 48. 200m Espalda Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 2 Series 7 

11:30 49. 1500m Libre Todos Final contra reloj 20 - 119 1:00 2 Series 20 

12:30 50. 100m Estilos Masc. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 5 Series 30 

12:40 51. 100m Estilos Fem. Final contra reloj 20 - 119 0:10 3 Series 17 

12:50 Final de sesión: Duración total 3:20 
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